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 1,786 1,961ALABAMA -8.9  1,797 -8.4  41  38  13-175 5 -164 19  3

 1,659 1,780ALASKA -6.8  1,663 -6.6  48  89  1-121 7 -117 7  2

 1,176 1,855ALBERTA -36.6  1,185 -2.6  2  1  1-679 6 -49 5  0

 7,760 8,840ARIZONA -12.2  7,813 -11.6  128  176  42-1,080 14 -1,027 97  45

 822 923ARKANSAS -10.9  826 -10.5  12  12  1-101 8 -97 23  1

 2,486 2,612BRITISH COLUMBIA -4.8  2,496 -4.4  57  14  1-126 15 -116 15  2

 9,740 10,876CALIFORNIA -10.4  9,814 -9.7  168  135  35-1,136 66 -1,051 142  29

 7,296 8,101COLORADO -9.9  7,328 -9.5  306  84  7-805 18 -773 66  27

 1,149 1,338CONNECTICUT -14.1  1,151 -14.0  33  17  3-189 6 -187 6  2

 5,591 6,016DAKOTA -7.1  5,612 -6.7  103  39  5-425 14 -404 27  18

 30,912 33,982FLORIDA -9.0  31,095 -7.4  992  567  79-3,070 75 -2,528 460  128

 564 659GEORGIA -14.4  563 -14.6  47  10  4-95 4 -96 6  6

 5,320 5,715IDAHO -6.9  5,362 -6.2  176  117  24-395 13 -353 57  30

 8,341 9,144ILLINOIS -8.8  8,375 -8.4  66  18  16-803 44 -769 43  31

 19,266 21,031INDIANA -8.4  19,383 -7.8  256  147  33-1,765 68 -1,648 156  60

 4,957 5,741IOWA -13.7  4,980 -10.6  57  17  5-784 31 -609 29  9

 2,986 3,193KANSAS -6.5  3,009 -5.8  33  49  4-207 19 -184 30  10

 2,802 3,085KENTUCKY -9.2  2,816 -8.7  46  24  16-283 15 -269 35  8

 5,945 6,471MAINE -8.1  5,954 -8.0  284  114  17-526 14 -517 60  18

 195 212MANITOBA -8.0  195 -8.0  7  0  0-17 4 -17 0  0

 2,114 2,292MARYLAND -7.8  2,113 -7.8  65  36  3-178 6 -179 13  7

 5,291 5,895MASSACHUSETTS -10.2  5,313 -9.7  159  42  8-604 21 -569 30  9

 58,295 61,733MICHIGAN -5.6  58,550 -5.2  808  802  121-3,438 115 -3,183 463  133

 11,882 13,151MINNESOTA -9.6  11,924 -9.3  121  119  17-1,269 43 -1,227 103  35

 11,804 13,093MISSOURI -9.8  11,886 -8.5  241  146  30-1,289 59 -1,108 126  54

 1,896 2,156MONTANA -12.1  1,921 -10.9  12  6  7-260 12 -235 14  11
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 7,442 8,386NEBRASKA -11.3  7,509 -10.5  114  58  11-944 32 -877 41  16

 572 589NEVADA -2.9  584 -0.8  57  57  5-17 6 -5 17  0

 1,320 1,466NEW HAMPSHIRE -10.0  1,329 -9.3  6  20  1-146 5 -137 16  0

 1,276 1,407NEW JERSEY -9.3  1,280 -9.0  12  2  7-131 6 -127 6  3

 2,878 2,987NEW MEXICO -3.6  2,916 -2.4  67  55  12-109 11 -71 30  9

 6,556 7,146NEW YORK -8.3  6,585 -7.0  40  76  17-590 24 -502 46  9

 94,970 100,270OHIO -5.3  95,390 -4.7  3,066  638  153-5,300 174 -4,729 777  280

 596 651OKLAHOMA -8.4  602 -7.5  14  0  0-55 5 -49 11  0

 435 521ONTARIO -16.5  435 -12.7  2  25  3-86 7 -66 13  0

 4,404 4,980OREGON -11.6  4,414 -11.4  91  80  8-576 23 -566 43  10

 40,801 44,925PENNSYLVANIA -9.2  41,059 -8.1  573  154  30-4,124 76 -3,628 356  161

 1,407 1,597TENNESSEE -11.9  1,413 -11.5  17  66  6-190 8 -184 66  6

 2,946 3,251TEXAS -9.4  2,967 -8.7  33  48  12-305 20 -284 34  11

 2,069 2,226UTAH -7.1  2,102 -5.6  22  54  15-157 7 -124 31  5

 3,161 3,321VERMONT -4.8  3,166 -4.7  20  44  11-160 9 -155 30  24

 2,415 2,411VICTORY  0.2  2,480  2.9  0  0  0 4 1  69 0  0

 14,612 15,979VIRGINIA -8.6  14,700 -7.9  263  183  40-1,367 31 -1,258 140  47

 36,103 39,408WASHINGTON -8.4  36,392 -7.7  1,080  747  101-3,305 80 -3,016 379  194

 3,289 3,874WEST VIRGINIA -15.1  3,297 -14.9  44  37  12-585 11 -577 26  9

 3,655 3,979WISCONSIN -8.1  3,665 -7.9  47  14  7-324 18 -314 6  4

 2,418 2,680WYOMING -9.8  2,363 -8.1  38  18  6-262 13 -218 15  13

 445,360 483,909Grand Totals: -8.0  447,772  9,874  5,195  950-38,549 1,269 -34,294 -7.1 4,115  1,479
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